MADDONIAS3

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
	City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer.
	:



T GLASS NOV 14 2019



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

4.

· · · · ·

•

.

	ACCOUNT NO.	: I2(000000	195	
	REFERENCE	: 04	7306	4802897	
	AUTHORIZATION	Syne	Bele	han	
	COST LIMIT		Ĺ25.00		
ORDER DATE :	November 12, 201	9			
ORDER TIME :	12:30 PM				
ORDER NO. :	047306-010				
CUSTOMER NO:	4802897				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	FOREIGN F	ILINGS			20
NAME :	PM PEDIATRICS GROUP, LLC	MANAGI	MENT		201912:13
XXXX_ QUALIFIC	CATION (TYPE: L	<u>L</u>)			H: 09
PLEASE RETURN	THE FOLLOWING AS	PROOF	OF FIL	ING :	

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Kadesha Roberson -- EXT# 62980

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

PM PEDIATRICS MANAGMENT GROUP, LLC.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

		Name c	of Person	
	c/o (Garfunkel V	Vild, P.C.	
	<u> </u>	Firm/C	ompany	
	111 Grea	it Neck Ros	id, 6th. Flooi	
<u></u>		Add	iress	······································
	Great	Neck, NY	11021	
		City/State as	nd Zip Code	·····
	mstringfelk	ow@garfur	nkelwild.com	ı
· · · · ·	E-mail address: (to b	e used for f	uture annual	report notification)
er information concerning	g this matter, please ca	41:		
er information concerning Michael Stringfellow, Lo			516	393-2578
Michael Stringfellow, La		ul: at (516 Area Code) 393-2578
Michael Stringfellow, Lo Name o MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section 2.0. Box 6327	egal Assistant f Contact Person			_)
Michael Stringfellow, La	egal Assistant f Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certified Copy

Certificate of Status

of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

PM PEDIATRICS MANAGMENT GROUP, LLC.
 (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC.," or "LLC.")

.

ew York		-	33-1067457			
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited lability company is organized)		3.	(FEI sumber, if applicab	El number, il applicable)		
Jpon filing of this Ap	plication					
	(Date first transacted susinces in Florida, if prior to (See sections 603.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	registration) ire penalty lu	ıbility)			
One Hollow Lane, Suite 301 (Stree: Address of Principal Office)		6.	One Hollow Lane, Suite 301			
(Sure: Address of P	mana Office)	v	(Efsiling Address)	<u> </u>		
ake Success,NY 1104	2] -	_ake Success,NY 11042			
iame and <u>street addres</u> Name:	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	- x <u>NOT</u> ac	c e ptable)	2013 X. 1 3		
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street					
	Tallahassee		32301 , Florida	6 Û		
mply with the provisi	(City) tance: gistered agent and to accept service of f tion, I hereby accept the appointment a ons of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent.	C 778825147	ed agent and agree to act in this cap plete performance of my duties, and Ha			

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:		Name and Address:			
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:				
Member	Address: One Hollow Lane, Suite 301	🔲 Member	Address:				
Authorized	Lake Success, NY 11042	Authorized					
Person		Person	<u></u>		• _		
Other	Other	Other		Other_			
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:				
Member	Address:	Member	Address:	,			
Authorized		Authorized					
Person		Person					
Other	Other	Other	<u> </u>	Other_	<u></u>		
						:.	
Manager	Nате:	🗌 Manager	Name:		• *		
Member	Address:	Member	Address:		ى 	· ····	
Authorized		Authorized					
Person		Person					
Other	Other	Other		Other_			

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

David Biehl

Typed or printed name of signee

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that PM PEDIATRICS MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 03/28/2003, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



* * *

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 08th day of November two thousand and nineteen.

Brandon C. Hughan

Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

201911120764 + 45